
Olympus-, Fujinon- and Pentax-Endoscope

Valve Sets
Endoscope



ENDO-FLEX GmbH

Alte-Hünxer-Str. 115 
46562 Voerde, Germany 
Telefon: +49 281 94400-0 
Fax: +49 281 94400-11

Email: sales@endo-flex.de 
www.endo-flex.de

• Lubricant Free

• No Reprocessing

• Eliminate Manual Cleaning

• Excellent tightness

• Less leckage

• Easy operation

Valve Sets
Endoscope

Catalog No. Sales Unit Compatible for

EVS-04-00-001 Box of 50 Olympus

EVS-04-00-002 Box of 50 Fujinon

EVS-04-00-003 Box of 50 Pentax

LE
F-

E
V

S
-S

U
-0

0
-E

N
/ 

LL
-0

31
1 

Ve
r. 

5.
0 

(2
02

0
-0

2)


